
1 UJGOINU

2 EEILINU JOUG H7  24 24

3 EBDEOU[ ILIEN I4  18 42

4 LEEIIRU DEBOULEr 5D  90 132

5 SMDIITU REELU H1  21 153

6 WIYRSTT MUIDS 11D 27 180

7 CTAEPEO SYRTE J1  37 217

8 RMLITNE CAPOTEE L4  85 302

9 HFTFAA[ LIMERENT E2  59 361

10 HZBTSAE TAFFe 1A  51 412

11 HBAUAVS ZETA 12A 52 464

12 QABEIUS HAVAS M1  38 502

13 LDSANEX BAQUIEZ A6  75 577

14 EALEHST SAX M7  49 626

15 DKINEPI HALETES 13B 85 711

16 DIINEPU TANK 8L  39 750

17 EONIOVI PEDUM 4A  30 780

18 LNENORI NOVI N8  27 807

19 ALUGORI RENON 14C 23 830

20 NCORERS LEGUAI B3  26 856

21 MIW CORNERS J8  68 924

22 IM WU 9G  21 945

MI D7  10 955
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